Colors
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Horizontal
1) WHITE
2) THE COLOR
4) BLUE
9) YELLOW
10) ORANGE
13) PINK
14) GREEN
15) GRAY

15

16

1)
3)
5)
6)
7)
8)
11)
12)
16)

Vertical
DARK BLUE
LIGHT BLUE
BROWN
BEIGE
TEAL
TURQUOISE
BLACK
PURPLE
RED



SOLUTION
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